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Alexandria City Public Schools
ACPS Weapons Screening Survey

Do you support the use of weapons screening equipment within ACPS Schools?

Responses Count %
Yes, for all schools 519 44%
Yes, but only for middle and high schools 337 29%
No 325 28%
Total Responses 1,181
29% (N=1181)
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Alexandria City Public Schools
ACPS Weapons Screening Survey

Do you support the use of weapons screening equipment within ACPS Schools?

Responses Count %
Yes, for all schools 356 58%
Yes, but only for middle and high schools 198 33%
No 55 9%
Total Responses 609
13% (N=5609)
0% 20% a0% 0% a0 100%

I =5, forall schools - Yes, but only for middle [ Mo
and high schools
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Alexandria City Public Schools
ACPS Weapons Screening Survey

Do you support the use of weapons screening equipment within ACPS Schools?

Responses Count %

Yes, for all schools 1,484 65%

Yes, but only for middle and high schools 577 25%

No 234 10%
2,295

Total Responses

I =5, forall schools - Yes, but only for middle [ Mo
and high schools
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Alexandria City Public Schools
ACPS Weapons Screening Survey

Do you support the use of weapons screening equipment within ACPS Schools?

Responses Count %

Yes, for all schools 182 63%

Yes, but only for middle and high schools 59 20%

No 48 17%
289

Total Responses
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